
I

Name and Address of the

E-Auction Li cence No.

(s) season

(t) auction Number

(u) Date of aucti on

(v) Place of aucti on

(w) euantity car ri ed
previ ous auct i on

FORM _ D
[see rul e 10 (1) (1) ]

(Advance Auct-i on Report)

AUCTjONEET : CARDAMOIVI GROWERSFOREVER
PRIVATE LINIITED

BODI
I EAuc/cs/cs8o/9 /2024_25

2024 - 2025

3

22/O4/2024

E_AUCTION SPICES PARK PUTTADY

over from
(kss) NIL

KERALA I TAMILNADU

(x)
(y)

(z)
(zz)
(aa)

(bb)

(c c)

(dd)

(ee)

(ff)
(99 )

Fresh arri val s (kgs): 12,720.6c,0
Total quantity put for auction (kgs) aZ,7ZO.6OO

[Total of Sl .No. 5 and 6]:
Total quantity sold (kgs): 12,720.6c,0
euantity Not Auctioned (kgs): NrL
euantity withdrawn [(kgs) (st .No. (Z)-(8)]: O.OOO

Quantity returned to planter (kgs): O.OOO

Balance with the auctioneer (kqs) t(sl .No. (9)-(1O): NrL

Total value of the sales (Rs): Z,3g,8l-,956- 30

Maximum price (Rslkg) i Z,7at.OO /
Minimum price (Rs/ks) ' 

nni;rol1;o'o)
kgs. 174.8OO

Average pri ce (Rslkg) : 1 ,877 .42

4, O48. 300

4,O48-300

4, O48. 300
NIL

o.o00

o.ooo

73 , 38, 618. OO

2,64A.00 /
kgs. 8. OOO

L,49O.OO /
kgs. 143.1OO

L,8]-2.77
Name of 5 Highest Buyer

lsl . No. Buye r Narrne Kilos val ue

1
2
3
4
5

SANDHYA SPICES
ALFA TRADING
KAASHI IMPEX
SELVA SPICES
MARAN TRADERS

1, 962 - 100
1,385.700
1,2 51. OOO

986 . 500
944 . 400

36, 88, 107 . 90
23,7L,3LA-60
23 ,93,442.aO
15,81,406.sO
L7 ,61 ,427 . OO

TO].AL 6,569.700 L,t7 ,95,7O2.aO I

Pl ace

Date

NEDUMKANDAM

22/04/2O24

;ryil'""'
B

usArA(Ali

FO R P

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I



CARDMO}1 GROiIERSFOREVER PRIVATE TII.{ITEO

N EDUI.|I(ANDAI,I

AUOIotl N0: l
BUYERS STATET1ENT

r
TRADERS NAi{E I ADoRESS I K]LOS

0^tEt22 /04 /1024

rNVorcE I

-T-

I
-+-------f ------------------ -----+---------------1------------ s8L rVo

cs/119011120 /2023-24
cs /t5508/ s78 /2023-24
cs IRB4L/20611021-24
cs/1067 E/20012023-24
cs/10639 /294 /1023-24
cs /L2Et6/8912023-24
cs/55615/685/2024-25
cs/55615/685/2024-25
cs l5ss90 /660 /2024-25
ts /8t005 /202 /2023-24
cs/1920/27 /2023-24
cs /L0729 1196 /2023-24
cs/ 5s6si /728/2024-25
cs /55658 /t 28 /2024-25
.s/ 55509 /519 /2021-24
cs /t2254 /t0 12023-24
csltt827 /33112023-24
cs/s2485 /245 /2023-24
cs /s2485 /24t /2021-24
.s /s2485 /245 /2023-24
.s/118 t9 /391/2024-25
cs/10666/338/2021-24
cs /11798 /164 /1024-25
cs /t28L2/L78 /2023-24
cs /L0719 /98 /2021-24
cs/55557 /627 /2024-25
cs/8952110s /2023 -24
cs /55t42 /6L21202r-24
c .s /DL-234/96t/2020
c.s /oL-23U959/2020
.s/10317 /30412021-24
cs/DL-312 /1)9 /21-24
cs /5t2t2 /282 /2023-24
cs/ 55508/5tE/2023-24
cs/107 2t/66 /2023-24
cs/R1341/206/2023-24
cs/ r20r5 /7I /2023-24
cs /cs?E /94/2023-24
cs/ 55590 /660 /2024-25
cs /8100s /202 /2023-24
cs/L920/27 /2021-24
cs/r07 29 /196 /2023-24
cs /556s8/128 /2024-2t
cs /10670 / 3E/2023-24
cs/DL-!89/t4 /2021-24
cs/ 11579 /77 /2023-24
cs / 10719 /98 /2023-24

E.000
187.600
lls.500
780.100
62.200

1.34.800

295.900
465.400
29E.700

514.000
200.700
110.700

c2l
c24
I4E
r49
r50
r51
r52
r 5l
r54
r 55

r56
r57
r58
r59
160
r61
r62
r6l
r64

r66
r67
r68
r69
170
r12
113
114
115
116
L1/
r18
119
120
T 25

T26
r27
T28
t29
Tl0
r11
J32
T3l
T14
r l5
T16
Tl7

MLLIIIGA SPICES

TIAMNGOLIL 5PICES

ROSHAXA SPICES

NST TRADERS

HARII{I SPICEs

]AYAF.AX TRIDERS

GREEI{TICK GLOBATS

GREEII}/IC( 6TOBALS

I.IAMN IRADERS

BOOPATH] SPICTS

L]SHA TRADERS

RP TRAOERS

SETVA SPICES

SELVA SPICES

ALFA TMDING

RADHEY RAOHEY EIITERPRISES

KAASHI IIIPEX

SANDHYA SPICES

SAXDHYA SPICES

SANDHYA SPI(ES
NIRAII]At{ SPlCE5

THIRWEI{I SPICES

NATURAT SPICES

THMEEI.I EXPORTERS

B05t SPICES

VASAI{THA}I SPICES

BIYA SPICES

K SPICE QUEEN

BHAGAVATIII SPICES

S R SPICES

AXIJGRAHA SPICES

PA}/I(ULAIIGAXA SPICES

S ] TR-ADERS

I'IARAXGOTIL SPICES

AIIKIT SPICES

ROSHANA SPI(ES

SRI MTNA EXPORTS

CAPE EVROI{ EXPORTS

l'lAMN TRADERS

EOOPATHI SPICES

LISHA TRADTRS

RP TRADERS

SELVA SPICES

8EE VEE SPICES

S&NSPICETRADERS
YOHARANI TMOERS

BOSE SPICES

IDUK(] DI
RA]AKKAD

STRE ET , CI.'.IBUM

TI{ENI

BODII'IAYAM UR

THEVARAI.I

EOOINAYAKANUR

BODINAYAMI{UR

THEVARA}l

EOO INAYAKAT{UR

BODINAYAMI1UR

THEVARAM

BOOI NAYA]GXUR

BODIIIAYAKAIIUR

PURIII , THEVARI,{

BOOINAYA]GI{ IJR

SUBBURA]NAGAR B

SOD INAYA]GiIUR

EODIIIAYAKAX UR

BOD]IIAYAKAI{UR

THEVARA}.l

EOOI NAYAM}IUR

cuil8uil
STREET NO 3 8OO

THEI{I

I.{AIII ROAO VANDA

VELI.ARAt{(UIII'/U

CHA(KUPAI- L-AX KU

CHEIIXARA , IOUX KI
IDUK(I DT

]DUKKI

RA'AXKAD

AI{AKKARA IDUKKI
RA)AKKAD

THERU , BOOIIIAYA(

STREET, CTJIIEUl.1

BOOI NAYAXTAUR

BODIIIAYAffiTIUR

IHEVARAT'1

BODI}IAYAXSi{UR

BOOIIiAYAKAI.I UR

THEVARA},I

BODItiAYAffitIUR

BOD IIIAYAXAX UR

sODINAYAKIXUR

BODIIIAYAMI]I]R

l2FBxPs2096KtzR

32AlQPr7512H1zx

33A8RPv6254812G

l3cR(PD4175r{12H

33BYpP(02l7D12Q

33ar.rcPr2421N1zA

l3AliEPY4l22PU1
I3N{EPY4322p!Z!
338GNPr7/59r1zL

l3MQFB5006(UH
33clYPr.r6286p12y

33sGPPP4214HtzD

3lAcvPR88l8cU2
l3ACvPR8838ClZ2

33ADGPV7567(2ZS

33D8CPR10l4K12T

3lAIypll23ERtzl
33ABNPA5784B1Z!/

33ABlrPA5784B1zx

]3ABNPA5784B1ZH

33CPPPP5860R1ZU

]3ALFPT1937R12G

33ARcPil8153F2zvj

338cHPR7502Qlz3
l3ArQPv6032(2zQ

S2BEQPJilElJUl
32AQPPB8722R1zB

l2ESDPflo749B126

l2BuPB5366DUo
328h0PR2810N122

32MAPc5719cu5
2BUYPJ667lD1zA

2DDvPs5412R1zir

2AJQPr7512H]zx

]AHUPG1414F2zN

3ABRPV6254B1ZG

lar-rP(1597x120
]ASIPG5968KUB

lBGxPr,ii759L1zL

IAAQFB5006KUH

3cJYPH6286P1zY

lBCPPP4214H12O

lAClPR88l8C1Z2

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

+-
I

1Et.500
145.300
462.900

422.400
53.200

461.600
19.900
83.900

204.100
172.100
282.000
460.100

97.700
403.400

1,3E5.700
172,900

1,2 51.000
E17.200
500.500

644.400
161.100
162.600
269.100
t10.600
491.100
297.600
314.400

108.700
215.200
745.400
251.500
1E2.100

296.600
177.000
18/,900

3,44, E50.00
2,61,975.90

10, E4,095.70
i,87,173.60
1,29,061. ?0

9,29,204.60
62,004.60

1,28,283.10
1,46,084.20
7,10,920.10
5,40,408.00
9, i4,714.20
1,51,779.80
6,07,507.00

23,71,318.60
7,09,945.70

23,93,442.10
15,72,76t.90
8,E2,5E9.50

12,l2,756.50
I ,07 ,760.40
6,79,596.40
5,28,1t8.10
9,11,847.60
9,66,589.00
5,54,1i1.20
6,01,112.80
2,15,769.50
3,75,151.40

1.4

4

3

6

3

3

40,822.80
54,712.00
01,721.50
12,690.00
10,719.00
04,022.20
21,184.00

2,90,404.80
5,97,168.00

14,15,342.80
1,19,983.80
2,19,991.60
5,94 ,597 .20
8,20,119.70
5,25,114.60

12,49,611.80
3,24,311.20
2,49,898. {0

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

+

I

3AacP8916ll1zz
3KErps8365 U2
lAPflPv82l0 lz7

THEITI 3lArQPv60l2KZzQ
-----__1- .1.__ I

TOTAL 16, i68.900 | 3,12,20,574.30

N

a

FOR EYEi

IiAYAl(A

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

j

I

I

I

I

I



FORX C

see rules 5(2) and 10(1)(R)

Auction Report

(separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardamofl receiyed from (1) p'lanter (2) Dealer)

E-Aucti0n Licence No: EAUC/CS/C5E0/9/2024-25 SEASON: 2024 - 2025 fiaril|luIl1 price:Rs.

Auction l,lo,: 3 gininun prjce:Rs.

Date 0f auction: 22/04/20?4 Average price:Rs.

27E1.00

1490.00

1861.El

Sl, liane ard full
No, address of the

planer/dealer

Estate Regis
tration #/Bo
ard licence#

Qty put
for
auctioo

Qry
sold
(k9s)

value
(Rs.)

Name and ful I
add.ess of bidder

Spices
Eoard licence
nulllber

Rate

Rs./kg
sarple
nefund
(Rs.)

Cofll
ission
(Rs.)

2 4 6 7 E 9 10 11

011 RAIE DRAli.6

012 RA]E DRAI. G

013 RAJ ENOR,AI . G

014 GUSTAVE ]UTIAN

015 GUSTAVE ]UIIAX
016 GUSTAVE ]UL]AII
020 r,rArI. t
021 BHARITHI

031 sIilTHur.{arir

051 VIGNESHUARI

05] DAYAiJESM AIITONY

054 AHILA E

05' SIBLE SI{INOY

056 MNson losEPH

057 sr TxlflAxI
O5E SHI]U

059 SUNORAPATJDI N

061 BALA]I.A
062 DIICE ]OSEPH

061 Salo SABU

065 BENIIY KURIAN

066 sHlr{t v s

O6E DIIICE JOSEPH

073 BEIINY XURIAII

074 srBLE sHIiloY
075 BILAL 8IJ U

076 AIEEB r
079 r.luRLrAI. G

080 sALAlr,A
08] SAIXARA PAD}IA.A

084 slr,trTHfla

087 VUAY s

O8E RA]KUHAR

089 sHnoY
090 SHlxsuDEEt{ P E

091 VI6NESHIOxNAI

095 sllillll,fiAxr
096 uRnAil
099 SI THUl{AllI

101 URUGAI. s

102 EALAlr.A
10] KALARA I
104 I1URU6AN, G

106 SEIITHIL KUTAn

loi SA XARA PADI.{A.A

108 BALA]I.A

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

CR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.
cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR,16348 /15 /H
cR.

CR.

cfl,
cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

CR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.

cR.1634E/15/H
cR.

15E.000

159.600
192.200
132.000
110.200
137.900
143.100
48.000
62.200

2 51.500
16.000
4s.800

100.100
175.600
146.500
12E.100
42.800

240.200
58.700
22.900

215.500
101.500
111.300
276.000
112.400
121.500
69.000

291. E00

5E.500
225.800
roE.700

5 3.200
244,400
53.500

112.000
153.700
86.500

173.000
75.500

193.100
82.100

314.400
297.600
1{2.300
242.100
139.800

158.000 2098.00
159.500 2105.00
192.200 2105.00
132.000 1959.00
110.200 192{.00
117.900 1908.00
141.100 1490.00
48.000 1E00.00

62.200 1929.00
2'].500 1757.00
36.000 1998.00
45.800 2162.00

100.100 1821.00
175.600 1905.00
146.500 1746.00
128.100 1999.00
42.E00 2077.00

240.200 1942.00
68.700 1752.00
22.900 1631,00

215.500 1902.00
101.500 2011,00
143.300 rE66.00
276.000 1799.00
142.100 1982.00
121.500 1910,00
69.000 1724.00

291.800 1815.00
58.600 21E4.00

225.800 1E88.00

108.700 1985.00

'].200 
2426.00

244.400 2160.00
53.500 2230.00

lU.000 1919.00
153.700 1877.00
E6.600 2114.00

373.000 1926.00
75.500 1762.00

19i.100 1940.00
82.100 1946.00

314.400 1912.00
297.600 1862.00
142.100 2114.00
242.300 1939.00
119.800 1906.00

111484.00

I15958.00
4045E1.00

2585E8.00

250504.80
263113.20
213219.00
86400.00

119983.E0

445399.50
71928.00

99019.60
182646.30
314518.00

255789.00
256411.70
88895.60

466468.40
120362.40
37349.90

409EE1.00

20813E.50

267197.E0

496524.00
282236.80
234495.00
u8956.00
529908.80

r27982.40
426110.40
215769.50
129063.20
527904.00

119305.00

2li16E.00
288494.90
183072.40
718398.00

134 541.00
374614.00
159766.60
601132.80
554131.20
300822.20
{69819.70

256458.80

5979,30
5999.30
5999.30
55E3.20

5483.40
5437.E0

4246,50
5130.00
5497.70
5007.50
5694.l0
616r.70
5189.90
5429.30
4976.10
569i.20
5919.50
5534.70
4991.20
4646.40
5420.70
5731.40
5316.10
5727 .20
554E.70

s500.50
4913.40
5175.60
6224.40
53E0. E0

565i.30
6914.10
6156.00
635 5.50
5526,20
5349.50
6024.90
5{89.10
507E.70

5529.00
5546.10
5449.20
5106.70
5024.90
5526.20
5{32.10

3374.60 Rp TRADERS cs/10729 /L96/Z0ZI-24
3419.60 s &N sprcE TRroERs cslDt-r19l14/2021-24
4105.E0 s & ri sprcE TRADERS cs/DL-fE9/t4/ZOZt-24
2641.70 s & r,r sprcE TRToERS cs/DL-Lg9/t4lZO23-24
2559.90 s & sprcE TRADERS 1S/DL-L89/14/2021-24
2685.50 Rp TR.iDERS cs/f0t29 /t9E/2021-24
2174.70 sELv sprcEs cs/55658/728/2024-25
915.10 sErvA sprcEs csl5S6SE ltz' /2024 -25

1254.E0 BoopArHr sprcEs cs/sl}ls l20Z lt0l3 -24
4504.10 sAilDHyA sprcEs cs/sz4}S /245 /2021-24
776.20 BosE sprcEs cs/ r07 19198 /n2r-24

1051.80 RosHAr,rA sprcEs cs/Rl34tl206ll02j-14
1878.40 flATURAr sprcEs .s/tI79B/364 /2024-25
3199, 50 RADHEY RADHEy ENTERpRrsEscs/12254/t0/2023-24
2607.70 SHAGAVATHT SPTCES C.S /DL-2341961/ 2020
2621.70 nADHEy RADHEY Er{TERPRISESCS/11Ii4 lt0/2013-24
948.20RosHAr,lAsprcEs cs/RB4t/20612023-14

4i20.00 x.AAsHr rxpEx cs/Lrl2t lttt/2021-24
1253.60s[AGAvArHrsprcEs c.s/ol-234/961/2020
420.00 ALFA TRAD {G cs/SSSlg /579 /?llt -24

4153.00 sAxDHyA sprcEs csls24E5l24, /2021-24
2138.70 BoopATHr sprcEs cs181005 /202 /20u -14
2727.20rMEEr,iExpoRTERs cs/t2BtZ/17E/2023-24
5016.50THrRUvENrSprCES CS/10666113E/2023-24
287E.90 s R sprcEs c.sloL-23r/959/2020
2400.00 rrsHA TnADERS cslL920/27 /2021-24
1238.70 RADHEY R,ADHEy ENTERpRrsEscs/L22S4lL0/202j-24
5150.80THAIEEI ExpoRTERs (s/L2BfZ/L7812023-14
1342.t0RosHAflAsprcEs cs/R1141/206/2021-24
4116.90 BoopAnir sprcEs cs/Btlli /202 /202j-24
2214.30 ( sprcE QUEEil CS/555421612/2023-24
1359.80 HARrilr sprcEs cs 110619 /29412021-24
5340.60 Rp TRADERS cs110729 /t96/2023 -24
1256.60RosHAr,rAsprcEs cslRB4rl206l2021-24
2225.90 s R sprcEs c.slDL-73L/959l2OZO
2938.{0 sAflDHyA SPTCES cS /52485 /245lZO2t -14
1891.00 THrRUvEilr sprcEs .s/10666 /3tB/ ZOZS-24
7238.90 s R sprcEs c.s/Dt--231/959/2020
1196.20 THAIEE|4 EXP0RTERS CS/728t2 / 17 8/2023-24
3801.40 sAr/or{yA sprcEs cs/s2485 /245 /2021-24
1653.10 sAriDHyA sprcEs csls24E5 /245 /2021-24
6055.80 BryA sprcEs cslsgs2llos /102t-24
5594.40 vrsAxrHAr,i sprcEs .sl'Ssst 1627 /2024-ts
3068.50 rAyARAr TRADERS cs/t2lt6 /89 /2023-24
1751.50 SAIDHYA SprcES csls2485 /24512023 -24
2718,90 KAASHT rilpEx csl1t827 /]31/202J-24

r0REv€P P

to

I rN^YA(iriJ!

1



FoRir c

see rules 5(2) and r0(1)(R)

Auction Report

(separate report should be fu.nished for auctioning of cardamom received f.fi (1) planter (2) oealer)

E-Aucron Lice0ce Not EAW .slcsEl /9 /2021-25

Auctiol o.: 3

Date of au(tion: 22104/2024

sEAsoN: 2024 - 2025 tlarimun P.ice: Rs,

Iininum Price:Rs.

Average Pri(e:Rs.

2781.00

1490,00

1861.81

sl
NO

tlafie and fu ll
address of the
planer/deal er

Estate Regis
tration #/80
ard licence,

QtY put
for
auction

Qtv
sold
(iqs)

Na0e ad full
address of bidder

spices
Board licence
nunber

Rate

Rs./k9
val ue

(Rs.)
Sarple
nefund
(Rs.)

Cor r

ission
(Rs.)

1 4 8 9 10 11

109 RA](UTAR

110 VI]AY S

112 vItAY s

111 vIGr,rESHKAilflN

125 MRUI1A IDHI s

126 GOI{RII{ACHIYAR

12i iruRr.Jcr .6
128 KANcr'iA A

129 SAI.JKARA PADI.{A.A

136 HARr(RrsHr,t r,t

139 KALARAi{I

140 GOI/RI NACH IYAR

144 sHl oY

14E VI]AY S

15] KALAfiA I
156 DIIICE JOSEPH

161 SULATON

16] BILAL 8I] U

164 A]ETB T N

169 BE ilY xURIA}i

175 A(ASH r{oHAN

cR.

cR.

cn,
cR.

cR.

CR,

CR,

cR.

cR.16348/15/H
cR,

cR.

cR.

cR,

cR.

cR.

cR,

cR.

cR.

cR,

cR.

cR.

5406.20 s I TRI0ERS

3614.70 ROSI{ A SPTCES

2334.70 RoSHAM SPTCES

2284.10 s R sPrcEs
3507.OO NATUNAT SPICES

5589.30 SAIDHYA sPrcEs
5119.60 SNDHYA SPICES

1824.30 irARArlcorr r sprcEs
5551.00 uAsHr rilpEx
4465.l0 

^LFA 
T&ADIilc

159E.60 AIUGRAHA sPIcEs
5567.80 BosE sPr(Es
1864. ]O ALFA TRAoIIIG

147].20 ALFA TnADIilG

2066,40 Isr TR DERS

96|4.T0 ATFA TRADIilG

1582.70 sEt-vA SPICES

767.40 AI-FA TFJAOING

826.60 s ) TnADERS

2272.30 ALFA T&oltic
3772,40 ATFA TRADING

cs/55212 /282/2023 -24
cs/R1341/206/ 2023-24
.s / RL3 41, I 206 / 1021 - 2 4

c.s/ot-21t/959 /2020
cs /LL7 9E /t64/2024-2t
cs/s2485 /215 /2023-24
cs/sl4E /245/2021-24
cs /5550E/578/2021-24
cs/1l827 /33U2023-24
cs/55509 /s791208-24
cs/t031t /104/2023-24
cs/rot 19 /98 /202)-24
cs/ 555091579 /2021-24
cs/ 55509 /t79 /2023 -24
$/1067 8/200/2023-24
cs lt5s09 /st9/ 2023-24
cs/55658 /72E/2024-25
cs/55509 /57 912023-24
6 / s52t2 /28212021-14
cs/55509 /579 /2023-24
cs/55s09 /s79/2021-24

248.600
147.200
E1.100

116.000
189.000
261.900
293.000

97.000
290. /00
250.000
251.500
281.800
112.800
78.500

126.300
52.100
97.700
44.000
50.000

135.200
224.400

248.600
147.200
81.100

118.000
189.000
281.900
293.000
9i.000

290.700
250.000
251.500
281.800
112.800

78.500
126.300

52.300
9i.700
44.000
50.000

115.200
224.400

2150.00
2409.00
27E1 .00

rE90.00
1E2E.00

1998.00
1E42.00

182/.00
1891.00
1766.00
1808.00
1956.00
1512.00
1E11.00

1600.00
1749.00
15 i4.00
16.]8.00
1554.00
1646.00

1660.00

514490.00

354604.E0
225539.10
223020.00
145492.00
553216.20

519i06.00
177219.00
5497t1.70
441500.00
454712.00
5 51200.80

1E1833.60

1{2153.50
202080.00
914t2.70

153779.80
72072.00
78200.00

222539.20
3/2504.00

6127.50
6865.70
7925.90
5186.50
5209, E0

5694.30
5219.t0
5207.00
5189.40
5033.10
5152.80
5574.60
4594.20
5161, {0
4550.00
4984.70
4485.90
4668.30
4457.40
4591.10
4731.00

PLAI{TERS TOTAL 10194.400 10194.400 19462050.m

022 KIRTI IIIEM ]RADERS

02] SURYA sPIcES
024 THIRUVE I sP]cEs
025 sKY cAnDAxor,rs

026 KIRTI II{8AA TRADERS

027 KIRTI I 8M TRADERS

012 sAfllAY TR0ERS

014 rHrRuvEir sprcE5
035 sl(Y RDAr.rors

036 THIRUVE I SPIcEs
O]7 SURYA SPICE5

039 sunYA sPrcEs
(}4O YOHARAXI TRADERS

04] CHITRAEALA ETITERPRIS

044 THIRUVEIiI sPIcEs
045 KERALA ROYAL SPICES

046 CHITRAEALA ENTERPRIS

048 (ERALA ROYAT sPIcEs
052 VASAITHAI sPIcEs
064 THACHUXUI'AT sPIcEs
059 AI.IUGRAHA sP]cEs
O7O S] SPICES TMDING CO

GSTIX. ]3BTilPT

GsrIr.lloLPr'!
GSTIN.33ALFPT

GSTI{.l3rT}rPS
GSTIX,]3BT}iP}!

GSIIN. ]38TI,IPI,I

GSTI|'1 . l lAoRPil

GsTIN.33ALFPT

GsTrrJ.3IrTlrPs
GSTIN. ]3ALFPT

GSIIII.]3CDIPTt
GSTII{.33CDtPr.r

GSTrr,r.I3APflPV

GsTII. ]3AOFPC

GSTIN.3SALFPT

GSTII.I. ]2HIIP5
GSIIil. ]3AOFPC

GSTIN.32HIIPS

Gsrrr{.l2BEQPl
GSTI}i. ]2ATAPII

GSTIN. ]2MQPC

GST {,l2Gt tPS

167.600
134.800
10E.200
200.700
187.900
95.800

145.100
170.000
79.600

144.000
118.900
181.500
357.900

16.500
1t0.700
298.700

8.000
299.000
101.100
42.600

284. E00

201.100

290401.80
219993.60
158900.20
324311.20
304022.20
149256.40
261975.90
29Et20.00
151160.40
255744.00
220083.90
144850.00
69217E.60

72124.00

249898.40
525114.50
211E4.00

525044.00
169272.30
96471.20

542259.20
146084.20

4411.80
4651.20
4448.90
4605.60
4611.30
4440.30
5118.50
5001.60
54L2.20
5061.60
5275.40
5{15,00
5511.90
5511.60
5449.20
5010.30
7546.80
500{.60
4762.40
642 3.90
5{26.40
4827.90

187.600 1548.00
114.600 1632.00
108.200 1561.00
200.700 1616.00
187.900 1618.00
95.600 1558.00

145.300 1801.00
170.000 1756.00
79.600 1899.00

144.000 17i6.00
118.900 lEt1.00
181.500 1900.00
157.900 19t4.00
16.500 1976.00

130.700 1912.00
298.700 175E.00

8.000 2648.00
299.000 1756.00
101.300 1571.00
42.800 2254.00

28{.800 1904.00
204.300 1694.00

2948,20 SRI RAT A ExPOR]s

2246.40 LrSHA ri,oERS
1733.50 I,IARAN IRIDERS

1289.40 YoHAR lir naDERS
1086.30 ail(rT sprcEs
1537.00 SELVA SPICES

2671.10 HAMXGOTTT SPTCES

3035.20 r.iABjq rRADERS

1565.70 SELVA SPICES

2608.10 MRAI Tn DERS

2253.60 sEtvA SPrcEs
3502.70 r,iAr- Lrr{ca sprcEs
6976.90 rlARAr{ TR,OERS

777.Ft0 .!,lPE EvRolt ExpoRTs

2553.50 BOSE SPICES

5101.20 sEE vEE sPrcEs
287.30 nosHAilA sprcEs

5300.50 caPE EvRoN upoRTs
1710.30 PArrxuLAlic,ARA splcEs
1029.00 800PATHr SPTCES

5476.90 sAsHr ,IPEX

3509.10 IIARAI{ TRADERS

cs/r20t5 l7 3 /1021-24
cs/1920/27 /2023-24
cs /55590 /660 /2024-Zs
cs/\3579 /7 2 /2023-24
cs/707 2r/66/2073-24
cs/55658/t28/2024-25
cs /55s08/s78 /2023-24
cs/55590 /660/2024-25
cs/55658/728/2024-25
cs /555901660/2024-25
cs/55658/728/ 2024-25
cs /71903 /320/2023 -24

cs/55590/66012024-25
cs /c't 8 /94 /2023 -24
cs/707 L9 198 /2023-24
cs/1067 0 /38 /202)-24
cs/RL34L1206/2023-24
cs/cs7 E /94/2023-24
cs/DL-312 /319 /21-24
cs/8t005 /2021202]-24
cs/1L827 /311/7023-24
cs/55590 /660 / 2024-25

P,F

o

AY

fOREVER

A(A800tN

2 5 6 7



FoRti (

see rules t(2) and 10(1)(R)

Auction Report

(separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardafion received froll] (1) planter (2) oealer)

E-Auctiqn Iicence |ot EAUC/CS /c5EO /9lZOl -Zs

Auction t{0,: 3

oate of auction: 22104/2024

SEASo:2024-2025 [ax'iflulll Pri(e:Rs .

Hinil|ulll pri ce:Rs.

Average Piice: Rs.

27E1.00

1490,00

1851.E1

sl ilare and full
address of the
planer/dealer

Estate Regis
tration #/Bo
ard I icence#

iiane and full
address of bidder

spicrs
Board licence
nunber

Qty put
for
auction

Qtv
sold
(kss)

value
(Rs.)

Rate

Rs./k9
Sarple
Refund

(Rs.)

Comr

issi on
(Rs.)

1 4 8 9 10 11

081 AIUGRAHA sprcEs GsTIN.32a{Qpc
082 $LTAssAflI PARAIEIL GsTIIt. S2s(PPs
092 AIUGFTNA sprcEs GsTIN.32Arepc
09] BIYA sPIcEs GsTIN.3zAQPPB

094 EIYA SPITES GSTI .32AQPP8
105 A ucF"AHA sprcEs GsTIt{.l2ArepC
IIT A UGRAHA SPIcEs GSTIN.]2N.IQPC
118 EIYA SPICES GSTIN.32AQPP8
119 THAo{uxULI,.1 sPIcEs GsTIx.32AMPN
120 THACHUKULM sPIcEs GSTIN, ]2AWAPN

1]O s] SPICES TRADIIG Co GSTIN.326IJIIPS
14] F@DFOREST A6RI PRoD GsTIx.]2M}FF
152 THACHUKULM sPIcEs GSTIN.32AWAPN

162 TIAI.IEETI EXPORTERS GsTIN.338CHPR
170 F@DFOREST AGRI PRoD GsTIil. ]2MHFF
248 SANDHYA sPIcEs GSTI .3]A8ilPA
249 SAIIDHYA SPICES GSIIN.]]AB PA

250 SAXOHYA SPICES GSTIil.]]ABXPA

RP TRADERS

8O5E SPICES

I{IMI{]AII SPICES

ROsHAM SPICES

LISHA TRADERS

]AYARIfi TNADERS

NST TRADERS

XAASHI IIIPU
SAIIDHYA SPICES

ALFA TRAOIIIG

AI.FA TRTOIIIG

ALFA TRADII{G

I.IARAI{GOLIL SPICES

GREEIIWIC( GLOsALS

PAi{IXUWGARA SPICES

GREEI{I{ICK GTOBALS

SELVA SPICES

SELVA SPICES

cs/L0129 lL96 /2023-24
cs /10t 79 /98/2023-24
cs/L187 9139312024-25
cs /RB4t/206/2023-24
cs/L920/27 /2023-24
cs/L28r6 /89 /2023-24
cs/1067 E/20012021-24
cs/1t827 /33r/2021-24
cs /s2485 /t4t /2023-14
cs/ss509 /t7 912023-24
cs/55s09 /519 /2023-24
cs/ 55s09 /s79 /2021-24
cs/ 55s08 /t78/2023-24
cs/s5615 /68512024 -25
cs /DL-lt2 /319 /21-24
cs/ 556tt /6Es /2024-2s
cs/55658172E/2024-25
cs/s5658/t2E/2s24-25

215.700
171.300
161.300

33,900
160.500
119.300
296.100
295.500
217.000
260.200
68.700

136.700
60.000
39.900
80.800
61.900

1/4.E00
22E.600

406810.20
345560.20

107750.40

6E749.20

105913.00

6281E2.40

585093.60
56E542.00
417190.00
455350.00
121186.80
213346.90
131520.00
6200{.60

134451.20
128283.10
252549.60
144957.40

5375.10
5682.90
5{37.80
5779.80
5432.10
5606.80
5611.50
54E3.40

50{4. t0
4987.50
5027.40
4865.00
4756.10
4428.90
17 42.40
4)57 .70
42E0.70
4300.70

4121.90
3512

745

31r3
53l9
5907

5740

4422

4603

1262.10
21E2.10
13E2.E0

564,l0
1191.90
1326.40
266E.l0
3492.60

215,700 1885.00
1i3.300 1994.00
161.100 190E.00

3l,900 2028.00
160.500 1906.00
119.100 1968.00
296.100 1976.00
295.s00 1924.00
247.000 1770.00
260.200 1750.00
68.700 1754.00

t 36.700 1707.00
80.000 1669.00
39.900 1s51.00
E0.800 155{.00
81.900 1529.00

174.800 1502.00
226.600 1509.00

40

00

30

50

90

30

30

30

40

r/re confian that no discount or comnission other than the one per cent colnnission permitted to ne/us by the rules has been
accepted by ne/us or received fron the orners of cardattrom so'ld in the auction and nor hive l/re passed'on any cardanroin or connis-
sion to the purchasers.

PIa(e INEDI,IXAilDA}

Dale i22 /04 /2024

si9nature of t au( 0n

R Pf

o

aI

FOAEVE

CCTftAYA

DEALERS roTAL 6574.500 6574.500 11758521.70

GRA|{o r0TAL 16/66.900 167GE.900 3tZZ05t4.3O


